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Men01 / 8 / 11-12
Session: 2,3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua(Mathew) Davis306
WOGA-Frisco

12.850 12.200 12.90013.150 11.75012.650 75.500
3 1 1 3 1T 6T 1 

1 

David Huddleston335
Artemov

12.350 11.900 13.15012.350 10.85012.650 73.250
4 2 3T 1 2T 24 2 

2 

David Pochinka314
WOGA-Plano

13.250 11.550 11.90011.250 12.40012.450 72.800
2 4 14 16T 4T 1 3 

3 

Eric Deluna309
WOGA-Frisco

11.700 10.500 13.10012.650 11.75012.350 72.050
16T 16T 2 2 6 7T 4 

4 

Lazarus Barnhill301
WOGA-Plano

11.800 11.300 12.05011.450 12.20012.450 71.250
11T 5 12 12 5T 3 5 

5 

Ian Gunther312
GymMasters

12.000 11.850 12.00011.500 11.80011.850 71.000
6T 3 8T 13T 12 4T 6 

6 

Colt Walker219
Acrotex CP

11.650 10.850 12.40011.850 11.20012.300 70.250
18 10 5T 6 7 17 7 

7 

Travis Cooper304
WOGA-Frisco

10.450 10.950 12.75012.350 11.05012.250 69.800
32T 8 4T 4T 8 19T 8 

8 

Alan Camillus303
Turner

11.850 11.200 11.45011.500 12.35010.950 69.300
9T 6 9T 30T 22T 2 9 

9 

Colton Kuenzi356
Olympia Hills

11.800 10.650 12.10011.300 11.75011.650 69.250
12T 13 13 10T 15 8T 10 

10 

Walter(Trey) Ritchie316
WOGA-Frisco

11.750 10.500 12.75011.200 11.25011.350 68.800
14T 17T 15T 5T 19T 16 11 

11 

Ryan Criswell305
Cypress Academy

11.800 10.250 12.10011.500 11.05012.050 68.750
13T 19T 10T 11T 11 20T 12 

12 

Evan Davis307
Cypress Academy

12.000 11.100 11.70010.550 11.50011.550 68.400
7T 7 23 22T 16T 13 13 

13 

Cesar Gracia Salgado311
GymMasters

11.950 10.250 11.45010.650 11.80012.100 68.200
8 20T 22 31T 9T 5T 14 

14 

Racer Seacat317
Turner

11.150 10.400 12.00010.500 11.30012.550 67.900
25 18 24 14T 3 15 15 

15 

Zachary Polen214
Eagle's Wings

11.450 10.900 12.35010.450 11.75010.100 67.000
22 9 25T 7 30 9T 16T

16T

Jason Cofield205
Alamo Gymnastics

11.550 9.100 12.20011.200 11.15011.800 67.000
19 25 16T 9 13 18 17T

17T

Paden Davisson308
Turner

11.850 10.750 11.65010.200 11.05011.350 66.850
10T 11 31T 25T 20T 21T 18 

18 

Morgan Seyler216
Southlake

10.550 9.000 11.70011.850 11.35012.100 66.550
31 27 6T 23T 10T 14 19 

19 

Joel Montgomery210
Capital Gymnastics

10.850 10.150 12.30010.450 11.75010.950 66.450
28 21 26T 8 23T 10T 20 

20 

Raisten Valentour217
Acrotex CP

11.500 10.600 11.90010.200 10.65011.550 66.400
20T 14T 32T 17T 17T 25 21 

21 

Christian Zerbe222
Acrosports

11.100 10.600 12.0009.800 11.00011.700 66.200
26 15T 35 15T 14 22 22 

22 

David Mouton211
Juergen's

11.700 9.400 11.65011.800 11.6009.500 65.650
17T 23 7 26T 33T 11 23 

23 

Christian Bartolini203
Powerhouse TNT

11.500 9.050 11.50011.500 10.40011.400 65.350
21T 26 11T 29 18 26 24 

24 

Grant Barrios302
Champion-Tx

13.350 8.400 11.70011.150 10.9009.550 65.050
1 30T 17 24T 32 23 25 

25 
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Jack Freeman310
Cypress Academy

12.150 8.950 11.90010.450 11.55010.000 65.000
5 28 27T 18T 31 12 26T

26T

Andrew Imwalle207
Eagle's Wings

10.950 10.700 11.65010.950 10.05010.700 65.000
27 12 18 27T 27 28 27T

27T

Max VonHapsburg218
Star Center

11.750 9.850 11.30010.750 10.20010.800 64.650
15T 22 20 32 25 27 28 

28 

Nicholas Tomlin318
WOGA-Plano

10.650 8.750 11.90010.350 9.90011.100 62.650
30 29 29 19T 21 29 29 

29 

Marshall McIlyar313
WOGA-Plano

11.350 8.350 11.75010.250 9.60010.750 62.050
23T 32 30 21 26 30 30 

30 

Thomas Gunter206
Capital Gymnastics

10.800 8.400 11.25010.800 7.80010.900 59.950
29 31T 19 33 24 34 31 

31 

Connor Watson220
Acrosports

11.350 7.450 11.60010.450 8.25010.600 59.700
24T 34T 28T 28 28 32T 32 

32 

Matthew O.Donnell212
Basel's

10.000 7.750 11.00010.700 9.40010.150 59.000
35 33 21 34T 29 31 33 

33 

Adam Al-Hilali202
Acrosports

10.450 9.200 11.90010.000 7.2509.500 58.300
33T 24 33T 20T 34T 35 34 

34 

Gavin McCallister209
Eagle's Wings

10.300 7.450 11.00010.000 8.2507.700 54.700
34 35T 34T 35T 36 33T 35 

35 

Seth Scherzer215
Basel's

7.750 6.350 10.6508.250 7.2008.050 48.250
36 36 36 36 35 36 36 

36 
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